10/31/200

MEANGREN

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

Spot Action

Renart
mOfNums Sales Winners
3 $20.25 $26.50
6 $30.75 $6.00
9 $10.25 $0.00
$61.25 $32.50
3 $27.00 $0.50
15 $5.00 $0.00
$32.00 $0.50
2 $1,725.00 $840.03
3 $427.00 $0.00
4 $45.00 $1.50
6 $15.00 $0.00
$2,212.00 $841.53
$2,305.25 $874.53

Hold
($6.25)
$24.75
$10.25

$28.75
$26.50
$5.00

$31.50
$884.97
$427.00
$43.50
$15.00

$1,370.47

$1,430.72

ntOfSales
0.88

133
0.44

2.66
117
0.22

1.39
74.83
18.52

1.95

0.65

95.95

100.00

tedReturn

0.95
0.94
0.94

0.76
0.69

0.70
0.79
0.64
-0.50

ightedAve
0.01
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.00

0.53
0.15
0.01
0.00

0.72



